
   

SINGLES "A" DIVISION

AVERAGE => 173

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 193 235 224 236 695 111 806 $88.00

2 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 208 249 203 278 730 66 796 $76.00

3 Tinsley, Bill 19G 8970-15771 180 213 227 196 636 150 786 $64.00

4 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 174 155 229 209 593 168 761 $54.00

5 Monahan, John 128 8970-15046 179 181 210 198 589 153 742 $42.00

6 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 173 162 191 216 569 171 740 $28.00

tie Leong, Richard 19 226-3868 173 170 183 210 563 171 734 $13.00

tie Locke, Del 73 284-529 191 201 227 189 617 117 734 $13.00

9 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 206 227 253 686 39 725

10 Towers, Bob 79 249-105 175 190 184 180 554 165 719

11 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 183 168 221 572 144 716

12 Ramun, Richard 73 226-9456 181 189 187 190 566 147 713

tie Don Konics, John 73 8970-18904 198 237 189 187 613 96 709

tie Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 196 201 189 217 607 102 709

tie Wyllie, James 19 226-15026 173 183 192 163 538 171 709

16 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 181 188 178 193 559 147 706

tie Cooper, Larry 8G 226-161 189 222 182 178 582 123 705

tie Yacap, Garrie 70 226-12883 228 227 204 268 699 6 705

19 Schuster, Doug 19 226-19 175 178 159 196 533 165 698

20 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 181 175 180 195 550 147 697

21 Babiarz, Charlie 55 231-1036 179 180 191 171 542 153 695

22 Reed, Albert 123 284-2026 177 151 203 178 532 159 691

23 Lucas, Dean 19 226-934 176 166 168 183 517 162 679

24 Ruppert, Thomas 19 226-3085 184 177 168 194 539 138 677

25 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 186 212 182 580 93 673

tie Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 213 236 181 204 621 51 672

tie Wilson, Ron 161 226-10037 184 150 169 215 534 138 672

28 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 175 190 241 606 63 669

29 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 194 173 192 194 559 108 667

30 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 213 227 172 212 611 51 662

31 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 184 199 147 177 523 138 661

32 Waller, Chuck 118 8931-6933 175 155 169 171 495 165 660

33 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 204 208 177 589 69 658

34 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 202 188 198 183 569 84 653

35 Jenkins, James 73 8970-20542 173 161 172 148 481 171 652

36 Lunghi, Bob 19G 226-2562 184 170 160 183 513 138 651

37 Fernando, John 19 8970-19489 187 164 184 172 520 129 649

38 Willey, Jim 19 226-165 178 137 183 170 490 156 646

39 Kropf, Mike 19 226-240 194 176 155 188 519 108 627

40 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23931 184 161 142 177 480 138 618

41 Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 189 155 157 149 461 123 584

42 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 180 133 140 135 408 150 558
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION

173

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Punturo, Lou 113 8960-4213 159 145 170 246 561 213 774 $90.00

2 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 160 202 157 203 562 210 772 $76.00

3 Newton, Frank 55 231-2604 135 164 152 157 473 285 758 $61.00

4 VerLinden, Jay 19 15-177224 164 184 179 190 553 198 751 $47.00

5 Fontaine, Hugh 55 266-1157 140 139 161 180 480 270 750 $32.00

6 Swindle, James 123 284-736 169 177 194 195 566 183 749 $18.00

7 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 166 164 199 181 544 192 736

8 Mosunic, John 118 2898-3509 167 158 171 192 521 189 710

9 Commings, Vern 19 226-15044 163 179 182 147 508 201 709

tie Norris, Walter 19 8970-22734 166 169 180 167 516 192 708

tie Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 166 169 191 156 516 192 708

12 Griffis, Sam 113 8960-4063 164 178 194 134 506 198 704

13 Mosunic, Sam 118 8931-6605 156 158 162 161 481 222 703

14 Bailey, Charles 62G 272-1462 143 168 104 169 441 261 702

15 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 169 170 173 169 512 183 695

16 Royster, Chuck 123 284-5024 164 164 134 194 492 198 690

17 Kapus, George 19 8970-19282 156 146 150 166 462 222 684

18 Garcia, Reny 19G 8970-22521 167 188 137 169 494 189 683

19 Jeong, David 62 272-2596 150 146 147 149 442 240 682

20 Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 161 188 117 167 472 207 679

tie Kramer, Paul 113 9195-10787 155 157 159 135 451 225 676

tie Carl, John 19 8970-16829 159 143 154 166 463 213 676

23 Mebane, Pierre 146 8970-21907 166 140 160 174 474 192 666

24 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 123 107 128 358 306 664

25 Salazar, Russell 113 8960-3356 150 155 112 148 415 240 655

26 Heffron, Lewis 6 210-12991 168 177 120 171 468 186 654

27 Thomas, Richard 62 9355-27717 140 126 119 138 383 270 653

28 Thomas, Phil 62 9195-10355 160 144 155 140 439 210 649

29 Collinson, Bud 62 272-21596 157 133 142 152 427 219 646

30 Palmer, Buddy 155 9005-26342 154 146 131 134 411 228 639

31 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 153 164 123 115 402 231 633

32 Grilley, Lynn 62 11-368594 167 143 181 115 439 189 628

33 Ryan, Mark 55 231-2753 148 117 124 134 375 246 621

34 Gagliardi, Ronald 19 8970-19283 130 103 150 67 320 300 620

35 Hebson, Bob 62 272-1031 165 118 140 164 422 195 617

36 Colvin, Homer 19 226-268 142 100 112 116 328 264 592
37 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 172 136 150 129 415 174 589
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DOUBLES "A" DIVISION

343

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID
AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

0.5 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 394 184 223 248 655 51 1498 $85.50
1 Ramun, Richard 73 226-9456 394 258 224 163 645 147 1498 $85.50

1.5 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 347 168 264 191 623 192 1470 $63.00
2 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 347 207 144 157 508 147 1470 $63.00

2.5 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 382 257 217 161 635 138 1465 $40.50
3 Don Konics, John 73 8970-18904 382 226 179 191 596 96 1465 $40.50

3.5 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 406 198 223 236 657 111 1450 $18.00
4 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 406 244 156 231 631 51 1450 $18.00

4.5 Willey, Jim 19 226-165 358 193 182 195 570 156 1436
5 Tinsley, Bill 19G 8970-15771 358 190 223 147 560 150 1436

5.5 Wyllie, James 19 226-15026 346 131 166 204 501 171 1406
6 Hooper, Mike 19 226-14943 346 175 227 161 563 171 1406

6.5 VerLinden, Jay 19 15-177224 343 195 165 196 556 198 1392
7 Monahan, John 128 8970-15046 343 132 181 172 485 153 1392

7.5 Ruppert, Thomas 19 226-3085 350 135 172 226 533 138 1381
8 Norris, Walter 19 8970-22734 350 213 110 195 518 192 1381

8.5 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 364 183 165 181 529 171 1374
9 Locke, Del 73 284-529 364 187 179 191 557 117 1374

9.5 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 403 163 243 183 589 102 1374
10 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 403 199 204 211 614 69 1374
11 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 410 213 212 188 613 66 1369
11 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 410 166 225 215 606 84 1369
12 Jenkins, James 73 8970-20542 350 148 216 133 497 171 1367
12 Reed, Albert 123 284-2026 350 169 200 171 540 159 1367
13 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 391 132 187 159 478 168 1357
13 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 391 188 256 228 672 39 1357
14 Close, Jan 73G 2893-49 370 146 192 156 494 177 1356
14 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 370 194 175 223 592 93 1356
15 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23931 365 188 176 151 515 138 1331
15 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 365 194 178 159 531 147 1331
16 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 398 125 210 194 529 63 1312
16 Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 398 201 213 183 597 123 1312
17 LeFebvre, Michele 73G 8970-23266 377 162 142 125 429 243 1303
17 Yacap, Garrie 70 226-12883 377 185 234 206 625 6 1303
18 Schuster, Doug 19 226-19 369 165 152 175 492 165 1288
18 Kropf, Mike 19 226-240 369 151 166 206 523 108 1288
19 Lunghi, Bob 19G 226-2562 357 150 146 166 462 138 1280
19 Leong, Richard 19 226-3868 357 190 158 161 509 171 1280
20 Cooper, Larry 8G 226-161 369 189 180 180 549 123 1275
20 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 369 172 123 158 453 150 1275
21 Mosunic, Sam 118 8931-6605 350 156 133 123 412 222 1275
21 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 350 193 152 188 533 108 1275
22 Fernando, John 19 8970-19489 354 161 157 122 440 129 1228
22 Garcia, Reny 19G 8970-22521 354 160 158 152 470 189 1228
23 Wilson, Ron 161 226-10037 355 179 119 134 432 138 1204
23 Wilson, Marie 161G 2859-2957 355 176 149 132 457 177 1204
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DOUBLES "B" DIVISION

343

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID
AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

0.5 Jeong, Gwen 62G 272-9242 270 126 153 149 428 330 1442 $81.50
1 Jeong, David 62 272-2596 270 161 134 149 444 240 1442 $81.50
3 Tanaka, Janet 155G 2845-1725 311 158 142 152 452 237 1438 $60.00
2 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 311 170 169 200 539 210 1438 $60.00
5 Kramer, Paul 113 9195-10787 314 146 136 168 450 225 1421 $37.50
3 Punturo, Lou 113 8960-4213 314 182 196 155 533 213 1421 $37.50

tie Salazar, Russell 113 8960-3356 314 140 127 146 413 240 1418 $14.00
4 Griffis, Sam 113 8960-4063 314 190 195 182 567 198 1418 $14.00

tie Royster, Chuck 123 284-5024 333 144 195 171 510 198 1418 $14.00
tie Swindle, James 123 284-736 333 174 181 172 527 183 1418 $14.00
tie Newton, Frank 55 231-2604 275 132 132 98 362 285 1395
6 Fontaine, Hugh 55 266-1157 275 165 148 165 478 270 1395

tie Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 338 149 180 162 491 192 1395
tie Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 338 182 176 180 538 174 1395
tie Takeuchi, Esther 2G 2845-8756 320 148 161 178 487 213 1393
8 Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 320 141 189 156 486 207 1393

tie Thomas, Phil 62 9195-10355 287 135 150 171 456 210 1393
tie Wolfe, Roberta 62G 9355-23712 287 139 121 158 418 309 1393
19 Bailey, Charles 62G 272-1462 310 125 150 191 466 261 1385
10 Grilley, Lynn 62 11-368594 310 135 166 168 469 189 1385
21 Heffron, Lewis 6 210-12991 321 130 163 157 450 186 1374
11 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 321 162 178 167 507 231 1374
23 Palmer, Buddy 155 9005-26342 323 122 178 138 438 228 1370
12 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 323 162 202 157 521 183 1370
25 Collinson, Bud 62 272-21596 322 161 136 148 445 219 1361
13 Hebson, Bob 62 272-1031 322 141 198 163 502 195 1361
27 Ryan, Mark 55 231-2753 327 127 135 155 417 246 1352
14 Babiarz, Charlie 55 231-1036 327 182 160 194 536 153 1352
29 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 310 144 134 167 445 144 1333
15 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 310 130 165 143 438 306 1333
31 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 324 141 136 141 418 213 1327
16 Maguire, Rosemary 19G 226-17025 324 163 123 215 501 195 1327
33 Gagliardi, Ronald 19 8970-19283 286 143 120 137 400 300 1320
17 Kapus, George 19 8970-19282 286 127 128 143 398 222 1320
35 Turner, Ursel 62G 2861-773 273 130 141 102 373 291 1309
18 Thomas, Richard 62 9355-27717 273 134 122 119 375 270 1309
37 Lucas, Dean 19 226-934 342 157 148 151 456 162 1295
19 Mebane, Pierre 146 8970-21907 342 132 169 184 485 192 1295
39 Mosunic, John 118 2898-3509 342 145 147 158 450 189 1280
20 Waller, Chuck 118 8931-6933 342 150 124 202 476 165 1280
41 Commings, Vern 19 226-15044 314 123 172 138 433 201 1269
21 Commings, Donna 19G 2859-710 314 114 146 138 398 237 1269
43 Towers, Betty 79G 2925-178 323 123 114 138 375 246 1248
22 Towers, Bob 79 249-105 323 133 158 171 462 165 1248
45 Colvin, Homer 19 226-268 304 99 114 115 328 264 1237
23 Kropf, Darlene 19G 2859-926 304 136 151 154 441 204 1237
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ALL EVENTS

ONE DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB
SCR 
TOT

HDCP
A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 193 695 657 1352 222 1574 $98.00
2 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 166 544 623 1167 384 1551 $91.00
3 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 160 562 539 1101 420 1521 $83.00
4 Punturo, Lou 113 8960-4213 159 561 533 1094 426 1520 $76.00

tie Ramun, Richard 73 226-9456 181 566 645 1211 294 1505 $68.00

tie VerLinden, Jay 19 15-177224 164 553 556 1109 396 1505 $60.00
7 Fontaine, Hugh 55 266-1157 140 480 478 958 540 1498 $53.00
8 Tinsley, Bill 19G 8970-15771 180 636 560 1196 300 1496 $45.00
9 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 208 730 613 1343 132 1475 $38.00

10 Jeong, Gwen 62G 272-9242 120 385 428 813 660 1473 $30.00
11 Griffis, Sam 113 8960-4063 164 506 567 1073 396 1469 $23.00
12 Swindle, James 123 284-736 169 566 527 1093 366 1459 $15.00
13 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 173 569 529 1098 342 1440 $8.00
14 Wolfe, Roberta 62G 9355-23712 127 403 418 821 618 1439
15 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 686 672 1358 78 1436
16 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 184 523 635 1158 276 1434
17 Bailey, Charles 62G 272-1462 143 441 466 907 522 1429
18 Norris, Walter 19 8970-22734 166 516 518 1034 384 1418
tie Kropf, Darlene 19G 2859-926 162 565 441 1006 408 1414
tie Leong, Richard 19 226-3868 173 563 509 1072 342 1414
tie Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 358 438 796 612 1408
tie Locke, Del 73 284-529 191 617 557 1174 234 1408
23 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 174 593 478 1071 336 1407
24 Newton, Frank 55 231-2604 135 473 362 835 570 1405
25 Don Konics, John 73 8970-18904 198 613 596 1209 192 1401
26 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 196 607 589 1196 204 1400
27 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 169 512 521 1033 366 1399
tie Royster, Chuck 123 284-5024 164 492 510 1002 396 1398
tie Turner, Ursel 62G 2861-773 133 443 373 816 582 1398
tie LeFebvre, Michele 73G 8970-23266 149 476 429 905 486 1391
tie Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 166 516 491 1007 384 1391
32 Reed, Albert 123 284-2026 177 532 540 1072 318 1390
tie Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 181 559 531 1090 294 1384
tie Babiarz, Charlie 55 231-1036 179 542 536 1078 306 1384
35 Wyllie, James 19 226-15026 173 538 501 1039 342 1381
36 Monahan, John 128 8970-15046 179 589 485 1074 306 1380
37 Cooper, Larry 8G 226-161 189 582 549 1131 246 1377
tie Willey, Jim 19 226-165 178 490 570 1060 312 1372
tie Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 161 472 486 958 414 1372
40 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 153 402 507 909 462 1371
tie Wilson, James 73 226-6869 213 611 655 1266 102 1368
tie Takeuchi, Esther 2G 2845-8756 159 455 487 942 426 1368
43 Jeong, David 62 272-2596 150 442 444 886 480 1366
44 Towers, Betty 79G 2925-178 148 498 375 873 492 1365
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ALL EVENTS

ONE DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB
SCR 
TOT

HDCP
A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

Mar 20 & 22, 2017

ANNUAL SIR BRANCH 146 TOURNAMENT

Concord

Diablo Lanes

45 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 580 592 1172 186 1358
46 Schuster, Doug 19 226-19 175 533 492 1025 330 1355
47 Wilson, Marie 161G 2859-2957 171 543 457 1000 354 1354
tie Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 181 550 508 1058 294 1352
tie Commings, Donna 19G 2859-710 151 480 398 878 474 1352
50 Kramer, Paul 113 9195-10787 155 451 450 901 450 1351
51 Mosunic, John 118 2898-3509 167 521 450 971 378 1349
52 Ruppert, Thomas 19 226-3085 184 539 533 1072 276 1348
53 Towers, Bob 79 249-105 175 554 462 1016 330 1346
tie Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 202 569 606 1175 168 1343
tie Commings, Vern 19 226-15044 163 508 433 941 402 1343
56 Garcia, Reny 19G 8970-22521 167 494 470 964 378 1342
57 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 589 614 1203 138 1341
58 Mosunic, Sam 118 8931-6605 156 481 412 893 444 1337
59 Yacap, Garrie 70 226-12883 228 699 625 1324 12 1336
60 Maguire, Rosemary 19G 226-17025 165 435 501 936 390 1326
61 Jenkins, James 73 8970-20542 173 481 497 978 342 1320
tie Thomas, Phil 62 9195-10355 160 439 456 895 420 1315
tie Tanaka, Janet 155G 2845-1725 151 389 452 841 474 1315
64 Hebson, Bob 62 272-1031 165 422 502 924 390 1314
65 Collinson, Bud 62 272-21596 157 427 445 872 438 1310
tie Salazar, Russell 113 8960-3356 150 415 413 828 480 1308
tie Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 194 559 533 1092 216 1308
68 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 159 463 418 881 426 1307
tie Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 572 445 1017 288 1305
tie Palmer, Buddy 155 9005-26342 154 411 438 849 456 1305
71 Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 189 461 597 1058 246 1304
tie Waller, Chuck 118 8931-6933 175 495 476 971 330 1301
tie Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 172 415 538 953 348 1301
74 Thomas, Richard 62 9355-27717 140 383 375 758 540 1298
75 Heffron, Lewis 6 210-12991 168 468 450 918 372 1290
76 Grilley, Lynn 62 11-368594 167 439 469 908 378 1286
77 Ryan, Mark 55 231-2753 148 375 417 792 492 1284
78 Close, Jan 73G 2893-49 171 426 494 920 354 1274
79 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23931 184 480 515 995 276 1271
80 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 606 529 1135 126 1261
81 Kropf, Mike 19 226-240 194 519 523 1042 216 1258
82 Lunghi, Bob 19G 226-2562 184 513 462 975 276 1251
83 Wilson, Ron 161 226-10037 184 534 432 966 276 1242
84 Fernando, John 19 8970-19489 187 520 440 960 258 1218
85 Colvin, Homer 19 226-268 142 328 328 656 528 1184
86 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 180 408 453 861 300 1161
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SINGLES

WOMEN  

PLACE NAME USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

ROUNDED 
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 Kropf, Darlene 2859-926 162 202 214 149 565 204 769 $58.00

2 Towers, Betty 2925-178 148 186 171 141 498 246 744 $39.00

3 Turner, Ursel 2861-773 133 154 117 172 443 291 734 $20.00

4 Wilson, Marie 2859-2957 171 222 174 147 543 177 720
5 LeFebvre, Michele 8970-23266 149 196 128 152 476 243 719

6 Commings, Donna 2859-710 151 172 148 160 480 237 717
7 Jeong, Gwen 272-9242 120 111 148 126 385 330 715
8 Wolfe, Roberta 9355-23712 127 114 148 141 403 309 712
9 Takeuchi, Esther 2845-8756 159 185 148 122 455 213 668

10 Maguire, Rosemary 226-17025 165 137 142 156 435 195 630
11 Tanaka, Janet 2845-1725 151 100 141 148 389 237 626
12 Close, Jan 2893-49 171 140 149 137 426 177 603
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SINGLES

SCRATCH

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3
SING 
TOT

ROUNDED 
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE
1 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 208 249 203 278 730 $64.00

2 Yacap, Garrie 70 226-12883 228 227 204 268 699 $40.00

3 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 206 227 253 686 $16.00

4 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 213 236 181 204 621
5 Locke, Del 73 284-529 191 201 227 189 617

6 Don Konics, John 73 8970-18904 198 237 189 187 613
7 Wilson, James 73 226-6869 213 227 172 212 611
8 Szasz, Stephen 87 277-3250 196 201 189 217 607
9 Brown, Donald 87 8260-3460 209 175 190 241 606

10 Davenport, Bryan 87 277-7955 207 204 208 177 589
11 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 186 212 182 580
12 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 182 183 168 221 572
13 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 202 188 198 183 569
14 Grant, Steve 87 277-4323 189 155 157 149 461
15 Ellingson, David 105 250-1478 128 123 107 128 358
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